



May 2–5, 2024
Exhibits: May 3–5
—
Vancouver, BC Canada





Industry Meeting Request Form

To provide excellent service to The Aesthetic Meeting attendees, The Aesthetic Society requires all exhibiting companies to register meetings that Aesthetic Meeting attendees are invited to attend. This includes, but is not limited to Employee Meetings, Advisory Board Meetings, and 'Other.' Please note, meetings that healthcare providers attend must take place before or after programming time or in The Aesthetic Marketplace.

| Hosting Company: | | | |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Contact Person: | | | |
| Phone: | Emc | ail: | |
| Third Party Organizer: | | | |
| Designated Contact: | | | |
| Phone: | | | |
| Proposed Date: | | | endance: |
| Do You Require Space from The | e Aesthetic Society? | Yes No | |
| Function Type: Employee A | Meeting 🗌 Advisory Board | | |
| The undersigned hereby acknow Meeting, its content, speakers, of of the content are that of the po Aesthetic Society's opinions. By conditions of the Industry Meetin reserving time to hold your own | wledges that The Aesthetic overall outcome, or attendo resenters and the hosting c signing this form, you ackno ng Guidelines on the follow | Society is not resportance. The views exponence on are no conference and agree | nsible for this Industry ressed and the quality of a reflection of The with all the terms and |
| Company Representative: | Signature: | | Date: |
| Requests | s must be received no later | r than: March 22, 202 | 14 |





May 2–5, 2024 Exhibits: May 3–5 — Vancouver, BC Canada





Industry Meeting Guidelines

Industry Meeting/Event Rules

- Industry is REQUIRED to register any/all meetings and events that will be held between May 2 May 5, 2024, that are in a 25-mile radius of The Aesthetic Meeting 2024.
- The Aesthetic Society will not approve functions held before 8:30 pm on Friday, May 3 during The Aesthetic Society Presidential Welcome Reception.
- Applications received on or before March 1, 2024, will not be subject to a fee.
- Applications received after March 1, 2024, will require a processing fee of \$2,500 for any meetings that require assistance by The Aesthetic Society

Distinction between "Industry Meetings" and "Industry Sponsored Events" Industry Meetings

- Small meetings (ie., employee meetings, training meetings or advisory board meetings)
- The Aesthetic Society does not promote Industry Meetings.

Industry Sponsored Events

- Educational or promotional events that may include a reception/social function.
- The Aesthetic Society will assist companies hosting Industry Sponsored Events with a complete marketing program (promotion in email blasts, ASN, and on the meeting app.)
- Industry Sponsored Events require a separate application. Please contact Jackie Nunn, Senior Director, Industry Relations at jackie@theaestheticsociety.org to schedule.

Approval is required for both Industry Meetings and Industry Hosted Events

No Implied Endorsement

Industry Meetings are considered unofficial, separate meeting events and are not endorsed by The Aesthetic Society or ASERF. The use of The Aesthetic Society and/or ASERF logos, or any language other than "In conjunction with The Aesthetic Meeting 2024" is strictly prohibited in all marketing and promotional materials, including websites.

All expenses are the sole responsibility of the company coordinating, regardless of location.